
 

 

 

 
 

Welcoming all Residents, staff and visitors to The Grange. 

 
Welcome 

We would like to welcome our new residents 

who joined us in November – Thelma & 

Grace.  

’One Voice’  

Cathy and the residents have been practising for 

their Christmas performance which will be held 

on Christmas Eve (24th) tickets are priced at 

£5.00pp. If you would like any tickets please see 

Cathy. All monies will be donated to the residents 

activites funds. Thank you.  
 

Look what we go up to in November: 

 

 

CALENDER OF EVENTS: 

 

 Monday 3rd Dec ~ Christmas decorations 

 Tuesday 4th Dec ~ School choir 

 Wednesday 5th Dec  ~ Church choir  

 Thursday 6th Dec  ~ Mince pie morning  

 Wednesday 12th Dec ~ ‘Carol’ singer 

 Thursday 13th Dec ~ ‘Dove’ singers   

 Friday 14th Dec ~ School choir   

 Monday 17th Dec ~ ‘The Quiet man’ 

singer  

 Tuesday 18th Dec ~ Cream tea morning 

 Wednesday 19th Dec ~ Christmas party 

 Friday 21st Dec ~ ‘Magic moments’ 

entertainer  

 Monday 24th Dec ~ Residents choir 

 Tuesday 25th Dec ~ MERRY 

CHRISTMAS!  

 Wednesday 26th Dec ~ Boxing Day 

buffet, films, snacks, music.  


